

Order below application vide Exh.1 in RCS.133/2017
Chiman & Anr. Vs. Gramsevak, Nanand & Ors.

1. In view of order dated 12.12.2025 passed below Exh.127, order dated 04.10.2025 closing the evidence of defectives No.4 and 5 is hereby set-aside.

Date :12/12/2025	(R. V. Pande)
Place: Nilanga	Civil Judge, Senior Division, Nilanga,
	District Latur.